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Car Driver/Codriver Addr ess Make C ass Car Driver/Codriver Addr ess Make Cl ass
86 Enda Hallinan/Olie Ward Co. Gal way Honda Givic 2 9 Kevin Lynch/David Myni han Derry Ford Focus WRC 8
87 James Wozencroft/Chris R dge Engl and Suzuki Swi ft 2 10 Gareth Jones/ Greg Shinnors Co. Linmerick Ford Focus WRC 8
103 Lorna Smith/Joanne Cakey Engl and Suzuki Swift 2 12 Melvyn Evans/ Sean Mullally Wl es Subaru WRC 8
142 Tom Dunne/ Christine O Leary Co. Cork Peugeot 106 GTi 2 14 St ephen Murphy/ M chael Joe Morrissey Co. Carl ow Subaru | npreza 8
116 Ji nmy Wi te/ Stephen Wite Co. Kerry Honda G vic Typ 3 15 Patrick Ell1ot/Paul Goodman Co. Cavan Subaru S11 WRC 8
117 Billy Hayes/ Pi erse Jnr Doheny Co. Kil kenny Honda Givic 3 16 Denis Cronin/Helen Sullivan Co. Cork Subaru | npreza 8
118 Tom Gor mal | y/ Ross For de Co. Gal way Honda Civic 3 17 Aaron MHal e/ Der ek Branni gan Co. Kildare Ford Focus WRC 8
130 Pat O Sul livan/John O Shea Co. Cork Honda Integra T 3 18 JJ Fl em ng/ Robbi e Vard Co. Gal way Ford Focus 8
132 |l an Hynes/ Des Sherl ock Co. Gal way Honda CGivic Typ 3 19 Deni s Biggerstaff/Paul MGee Co. Down Subaru | nmpreza 8
24 Col m Mur phy/ Ger Loughrey Co. Dublin Subaru | npreza 4 20 Hugh Martin Doherty/M chael MBride Co. Donegal Subaru | npreza 8
25 Janes Fol ey/ Andrew Cul | en Co. Meath M t subi shi Evo 4 22 Seamus Devi ne/ James MKee Derry Subaru | nmpreza 8
26 Garry Jennings/James O Brien Northern Irelan M tsubishi Evo 4 31 David McNulty/Arthur Kierans Co. Fermanagh Subaru | nmpreza 8
27 Al an Ring/ Adri an Deasy Co. Kerry Subaru | npreza 4 36 Noel McCarrick/Paul Horan Co. Gal way Subaru | npreza 8
28 Roy Wite/ Stephen MAul ey Northern Irelan M tsubishi Lanc 4 37 Paddy Wite/ Gaenme Stewart Co. Meath Ford Focus 8
29 Kevin Kel | eher/ Paddi e Robi nson Co. Cork M t subi shi Evo 4 38 Wl ter Wl she/ Sean Duggan Co. Waterford Subaru | nmpreza 8
30 Janmes Cullen/ Al an Harryman Co. Donegal M t subi shi Evo 4 158 Eoi n Doyl e/ Paul Wal sh Co. Kerry Subaru | npreza 8
33 WIlie Fannin/Al an Keena Co. Dublin Subaru | npreza 4
34 Kevin O Donoghue/ Joe O Leary Co. Kerry M t subi shi Lanc 4 Ral Iy of the Lakes National 2007
40 Connor Byrne/N all Byrne Co. Fermanagh M t subi shi Evo D
41 Pat Pricel/Ray Fitzpatrick Co. Dublin Subaru | npreza 4 101 Rol and Doherty/PJ O Dowd Co. Linmerick Opel Corsa 9
42 Jason McSweeney/ M chael O Farrell Co. Cork M t subi shi Evo 4 119 Kevin O Sullivan/Martin O Ri ordan Co. Kerry Opel Corsa 9
43 Onen Murphy/ Paul WIIians Co. Cork M t subi shi Evo 4 122 Noel O Sullivan/ N cky Burke Co. Kerry Ford Escort 9
44 Shaun Rel d/ Dami an McAul ey Co. Antrim M t subi shi Evo 4 134 John Fl em ng/ Sean Fl eni ng Co. Kerry Austin Mni 9
45 Tadhg Leni han/ Mark Kane Co. Cork Subaru | npreza 4 147 Paddy O Connor/Di armuid O Mahony Co. Kerry Ford Fiesta 9
46 Gary Cooney/Alistair Wlie Co. Donegal M t subi shi Evo 4 148 Padrai g Di neen/ Stephen Ferriter Co. Kerry Vauxhal | Nova 9
60 Al an Carmichael /lvor Lanont Co. Antrim M t subi shi Evo 4 149 Stephen Murphy/ Pat Duggan Co. Kerry Opel Corsa 9
64 Mark Nangl e/ M ke O yne Co. Meath Subaru | npreza 4 151 Brian Doherty/ Mark Horgan Co. Kerry Honda Civic 9
65 Eddi e Garry/Kevin Kel |l eher Co. Waterford Subaru | npreza 4 162 Dani el Lucey/ Martin Buckl ey Co. Cork Vauxhal | Astra 9
66 Sean Fl anagan/M ke O eary Co. Meath Subaru | npreza 4 94 St ephen Sheehan/ Paul Sheehan Co. Cork Tal bot Sunbeam 10
67 Brian O Keeffe/Karl Bauman Co. Waterford Subaru | npreza 4 125 G aran Casey/ Steven O arke Co. Cork Tal bot Sunbeam 10
69 Jody Patterson/Jereny Tayl or Co. Down M t subi shi Lanc 4 138 Ti mmy Casey/ Aidan Cronin Co. Kerry Ford Escort G3 10
73 Thomas Fitzmaurice/ Fi onn Fol ey Co. Kerry M t subi shi Lanc 4 145 Tom O Sul |'i van/ Davi d Forde Co. Kerry Peugeot 205 10
74 Stephen Cul | en/ Ai dan Kent Co. Dublin Subaru | npreza 4 146 Johnny Fitzgeral d/Jerry MCarthy Co. Kerry Ford Escort MK 10
75 Padrai g Neville/ Amry Ryan Co. Wexford Subaru N12 B 4 153 Aidan Ryan/Dan Cronin Co. Kerry Peugeot 205 GTi 10
80 Ray Hilliard/ Torlac OReilly Co. Kerry M t subi shi Evo 4 156 Sean Hi ckey/ Noel Flening Co. Kerry Ford Fiesta 10
89 Martin Browne/John Kil murray Co. Westneath M t subi shi Evo 4 160 M chael O Shaughnessy/John Fal vey Co. Kerry Ford Escort MK 10
92 M chael Cunmi ns/ Don Mont gomery Co. Tipperary M t subi shi Evo 4 93 Raynond Conl on/Janes O Reilly Co. Monaghan Toyota Corolla 11
124 Brian Connol | y/ Shane O Grady Co. Tipperary M t subi shi Evo 4 100 John Ri ordan/ Hel en Duggan Co. Kerry Ford Escort M 11
120 Andrew Fanni ng/ Al an McCor mack Co. Tipperary Ford Puna 5 104 John Soners/ CGeral di ne Soners Co. Wexford Opel Corsa 11
157 Bri an Fl anagan/ Karen Gaff ney Co. Dublin Ni ssan Mcra 5 106 Col m Fl ynn/ Raynond Fi nnegan Co. Meath Toyota Corolla 11
39 Brian O Mahony/John Higgins Co. Cork Renault dio 6 107 David Leslie/ Anthony Kelli her Co. Kerry Toyota Corolla 11
53 Ken O Neill/Frank Curtin Co. Kerry Ford Puna Super 6 108 Decl an Grogan/ Rachel Kennedy Co. Tipperary Honda Civic 11
83 Andrew Bushe/ Si nron M us Co. Antrim Citroen Saxo S1 6 126 Martin Quirke/John Hurl ey Co. Kerry Tal bot Sunbeam 11
85 Adrian MEl hi nney/ Martin McMenanin Co. Donegal Peugeot 206 6 154 Kevin Moran/ Mark Convey Co. Kerry Ford Escort 11
102 Daragh O Ri ordan/ Sean McCarthy Co. Cork Opel Corsa 6 159 Dani el O Leary/ Col m Leni han Co. Kerry Honda Civic 11
109 Ki eran Dal y/ Donnacha O Cal | aghan Co. Cork Ford Puna Super 6 161 Ti m Al | man/ Shane Buckl ey Co. Kerry Toyota Corolla 11
110 | an Roche/ Paul Roche Co. Linmerick Peugeot 206 6 163 M chael O Donoghue/Declan McCauliffe Co. Kerry Subaru | nmpreza 11
133 Col m Forde/ Jonat hon Trill Co. Cork Peugeot 206 6 62 Brendan Brosnan/Denis O Connel | Co. Kerry Ford Escort MK 12
135 Ted O Ri ordan/ Adri an O Connel | Co. Cork Proton Satria 6 129 DD Mur phy/ John Mur phy Co. Cork Ford Escort 12
137 Col m Croni n/ Brian Shar key Co. Kerry Peugeot 206 Xsi 6 152 Al bert Kelly/ Gemma Ki ssane Co. Kerry Vauxhal | Chevet 12
155 Paul Buckl ey/ Gerry Mers Co. Cork Peugeot 106 6 49 Wesl ey Patterson/ Ruth Guest Co. Antrim Ford Escort RS 13
71 Dave Randl es/ John Young Co. Kerry Ni ssan Al nera 7 51 Sean Ryan/ M chael Maher Co. Waterford Peugeot 205 RAD 13
90 Pat Call anan/ Kenneth Shi el Co. Gal way Honda G vic Typ 7 52 James M St afford/ Frank Dwyer Co. Wexford Darrian T90 GTR 13
111 Ki eran Marshal | /John O Mahony Co. Kerry Honda Civic Typ 7 54 Charlie Hi ckey/Johnny Hi ckey Co. Kerry Ford Escort RS 13
115 Ai den Dunl ea/ Sean Moroney Co. Cork Ford Escort 7 61 John Stangl e/ David Lyons Engl and Darrian T90 13
123 Col m Noonan/ Ken Car nmody Co. Cork Peugeot 306 S16 7 63 Fergus O Meara/ Li am Brennan Co. Kerry Ford Escort M 13
139 Garret M:Monagl e/ Mark Maguire Co. Donegal Honda Integra T 7 76 Brendan Dennehy/ W1 1ie Buchanan Co. Kerry Tal bot Sunbeam 13
140 Col i n McMonagl e/ Ant hony Concannon Co. Donegal Honda Integra T 7 78 Liam Davis/Billy Kelleher Co. Cork Ford Escort 13
1 Gareth MHal e/ Paul Nagl e Co. Kerry Ford Focus WRC 8 79 M ke Mol oney/ Mari e Casey Co. Care Ford Escort 13
2 Mark Higgins/Rory Kennedy Wl es Subaru | npreza 8 81 Leonard Downey/ Mark Muirphy Co. Cork Ford Escort MK 13
3 Tim McNul ty/ Ant hony Nest or Co. Dublin Subaru | npreza 8 82 Barry Meade/ Colin Fitzgerald Co. Cork Ford Escort M 13
4 Eugene Donnel | y/ Paul Kiely Northern lrelan Subaru | npreza 8 91 Raynmond Spence/ Crai g McSweeney Northern Irelan Ford Escort M 13
5 Andreas M kkel sen/O a Fliene Nor way Ford Focus WRC 8 97 Tony Murphy/Brid Mirphy Co. Linmerick Ford Escort 13
6 Eanon Bol and/ Franci s Regan Co. Wexford Ford Focus 8 121 WIlliam Buttiner/Aoife MCarthy Co. Cork Ford Escort M 13
7 Kris Meeke/ Jonas Andersson Co. Tyrone Subaru | npreza 8 58 Peter Kelly/Peggy Kelly Co. Kerry Ford Escort 14
8 Austin MHal e/Brian Murphy Co. Dublin Ford Focus WRC 8 77 Denis Dow i1 ng/ Jason Russell Co. Kerry Ford Escort 14
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Driver/ Codriver

Beri an Ri chards/ Russel | Davies

Conor Cavanagh/ Andr ew Duggan
John Newman/ Jack Newran

Pat Looney/ Ronal d Ri ordan

Fi nbarr Creed/ Mossie O Conail |
Johnny O Sul livan/Pat Cashman
Mar k Cour t ney/ Conor Fol ey

Tom Hol t on/ Sean Wl sh

John Hi ckey/ Sorcha Kel |y

Eddi e Ki ni rons/ Seanus O Connor
Tom Randl es/ Bri an Duggan

Jer O Donovan/ St ephen O Donovan
Philip Cross/Anthony O Conail |
Billy O Keeffe/Derrick O Neill
Ger O Sullivan/ Al an Col eman
John Corrigan/ Tony Di neen

Deni s Barnett/Paul Gallagher
Paul Ahern/Ki eran Murphy
Kevin McCarthy/Li sa Rowe

Davi d Fl em ng/ Ki eran Doherty
John Quill/Caroline Kearney
Davi d Murphy/ John Doody

y of the Lakes Historic 2007

Eddi e Cronin/Karol O Mahony
Philip Kerlin/Noel Anderson
W |iam Todd/ Ni gel Canpbel |

Ni all Creighton/ Gregory Roberts
Aaron Tracey/ Al an Tracey
Steve Hal |/ Aggi e Foster

Li am Sheehan/ Mar k Doody

John Curran/John Fi nnegan
Edward Hal | ahan/ Barry Mur phy
M chael Finch/Maurice MEIigot
Kevi n Fl anagan/ Patrick Wall
John Hackett/M chael Hackett
Hugh Fl em ng/ Vi ncent Fagan
Jerem ah O Flynn/ Sean O Fl ynn
Philip McDowel I /Mark Stirling
Martin Kehoe/Barty Daye

Jack O Sheal/ Tara Duggan

Ai dan Kennedy/ John Looney
Tommy Mason/ Joseph Dunne

Todd Fal vey/ Dan Barry

Joe Connol | y/ Gareth Connol 'y
Don Moyni han/ Kevi n Mur phy

Sean Treacy/Billy Regan

Martin Sheahan/ Ger d ancy

Adri an Kernode/ Mauri ce Beckett
Deni s Moyni han/ Dan Mbyni han

M ck Crem n/ Noreen Millins
Paul Mtchell/Timy Kelly

Ray Benski n/ Peadar Wl sh

Mar k Fal vey/ Patrick O Connor
John Hennessy/ Janes Crowe
Gerard MCarthy/ Ai dan O Dowd

y of the Lakes Juniors 2007
Billy MCarthy/Diarnuid Lynch
Joachi m Buckl ey/ James Fol ey

W |iam Angl and/ Dani en Fl enmi ng
Adrian Levis/Eric Deane

Dani el O Leary/M ke Fitzgerald
Brian O Mahony/ M chelle Gal | wey
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Conpetitors List
Starters- by Class
Make Cl ass

Ford Escort RS 14
Ford Escort MK 14

BMWV M3 14
Vauxhal | Chevet 14
BMWV M3 14
Ford Escort WRC 15
Toyota Celica 15

Toyota Celica 2 15
Ford Escort M 15
Toyota Celica 15
Toyota Celica 15
Ford Escort Cos 15
Ford Escort Cos 15
M t subi shi Evo 15
Subaru | npreza 16
Ford Focus 16
Peugeot 206 16
Subaru | npreza 16
M t subi shi Evo 16
Honda G vic 16
Citroen C2 R2 16
Subaru | npreza 16

Morris M ni B1
Austin M ni B2
Austin M ni B2
Ford Cortina Lo B3
Austin M ni B3
Triunmph TR4 B6

Ford Escort Ml Cl
Ford Escort Ml C1
Ford Escort M C1
Ford Escort Ml Cl
Austin M ni Cl
Austin M ni C1
Ford Escort Ml Cl
Ford Escort Ml C1
Ford Escort M C1

Morris M ni Cl
Austin M ni Cl
Austin M ni C1

Ford Escort MK Cl
Porsche 911
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort MK
BMW 2002 Al pi na
Ford Escort M
Porsche 911
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
Austin M ni
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
Ford Escort RS
Triumph TR7
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Ni ssan Mcra J1
Toyota Starl et J1
Honda CGivic J1
Suzuki Swift J1
Honda G vic J1
Peugeot 106 J1

RalTy of the Lakes International

Sun
Car

316
322
330
331
333
342
348
301
303
304
312
314
317
318
319
320
321
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
332
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
349
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Driver/ Codriver

Garreth O Mahony/ David M Cart hy
Davi d Cal nan/ John Cal nan

Kevi n Donnel | y/ Andrew Lehane
Bryan G | es/Eanon Dul |l ea

George Jagoe/ Al an Ml | i gan
Darragh O Meara/ Thomas O Meara
Ai dan Cooney/ Paddy McDonagh
Barry Ryan/ Donal Fal vey

John Spi |l ane/ Sean Hurl ey

Gary Dineen/ T J Mirphy

Donal Crooke/ Mark Feely

John O Sul livan/ Tonmy Doody
Donal Di neen/ Noel O Regan

Davi d Wel an/ Charl otte Egan
Frank Doherty/ Ant hony O Shea

Fi nbarr Cahill ane/ Ki eran Sweeney
John Wite/ Alan O Mahony

Kennet h Kel i her/ Al an Bl enner hassett

Dami en McCart hy/ Eanpn Hayes
John Forde/ St ephen Ki ngst on
Jason O Mahony/ Jonat hon O Mahony
Mar k Lane/ Bobby Nugent

Sean Myl an/ Conor O Fl ynn

Ti mry Fol ey/ Conor Col | i ns

Jason Ryan/ Tadgh O Sul livan
Sean Moran/ Kevin O Connor

Pet er Desnond/ Cat herine Kiely
Ai dan Mul cahy/ Des Fl ynn

Li am Howl et 't/ Shane Devane

Li am Dennehy/ Fi nbarr O Mahony
John O Sul livan/Denis O Ri ordan
Thomas O Keef f e/ Donal Keane
John Byrnes/John Nugent

Brian O Neill/Janes Duggan

Tadhg Buckl ey/ Shane Buckl ey

Al astair Fisher/Barry MNulty
Johnny Greer/Johnny Hart

Paul Quinn/Jason Gl espie
Conor Harvey/ Tony MDaid

W liam Mavi tty/ Mark Ammonds
Col i n Fl anagan/ Enda McLoughlin
Kyle Or/Peter O Tool e
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Mayo
Tyrone
Antrim
Tyrone
Donegal
Fer managh
. Roscommmon
Engl and
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Lakes Juniors 2007
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Conpetitors List

Starters- by
Make

Ford Escort M
Suzuki Swift GT
Toyota Starl et
Suzuki Swift GT
Suzuki Swift
Ford Ka
Vauxhal | Nova
Ford Escort
Peugeot 106
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Honda Givic
Peugeot 205 GTi
Vauxhal | Nova
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Honda Givic
Peugeot 205
Honda Givic
Peugeot 106 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Honda GCivic
Toyota Starl et
Toyota Corolla
Vauxhal | Nova
Honda Givic
Toyota Starl et
Honda Givic
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort
Honda Givic
Peugeot 106 Cup

Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta

C ass
Cd ass

J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
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